
時間：

參加隊伍

每星期

11 

 

日 期 

場 地 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:10 

12:10 

13:10 

 14:20 

15:20 

16:20 

17:20 

Shapho

日 期 

場 地 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:10 

12:10 

13:10 

14:20 

15:20 

16:20 

17:20 

日 期 

場 地 

08:00  

09:00  

10:00  

11:10 

12:10 

13:10 

14:20 

15:20 

16:20 

17:20 

04/11 起。

伍: 1. 悍馬 2

。於比賽

網站會公佈

20/

A B

2~3 

1~2  

3~1  

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

on-dylan@

04

A B 

  

  

  

  

11~5 7~10

5~10 11~7

9~4 6~8 

8~9 4~6 

  

  

23/

A B 

 

 

 

  

  

4~5  

1~4  

5~1  

  

  

辱罵裁判,

2. 升松 3. . F

賽期間內、

佈當期賽程

/01 

B C 

  

 

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

@umail.hine

4/11 

C 

 

 

 

 

0  

7  

 

 

 

 

/12 

C 

11~8 

8~10 

10~11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

107 年度
, 禁賽 2 場,

Falcon 4. On

若欲參加其

程表和場地,請

D A 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

et.net   Fa

D A 

  

  

  

  2

  1

  9

  7

1  

7  

2 4 

D A 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3  

7  

度內湖區
, 毆打裁判永

n Tap King 

其他聯盟賽

請務必注意

 

B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ax:02-271

2/12 

B C
  

  

  

~11  

1~9 10~2

~10 8~7

7~6 3~8

 6~3

  

  

  30/12 

B C
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

區長盃 A
永遠禁賽。

5. Hit  6. 河

賽時、請主辦

意！本表場地

C D

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

73355  T

D A

 

 

 

 

2  

2~5

2~8

5~8

 

 

6

D A
1~9

10~1

9  

8  

5  

7  

1  

4  

3  

 

A1 組秋季
。定稿以後

河馬 7. 象印

辦單位避開

地僅供參考

     

A B

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

3

el:092810

9/12 

B 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10A 

6/01 

 

6~10

9~6 

 

 

 

 1

 3

 

 

 

季賽    賽
,賽程更改要

8. 龍之族 9

貴隊賽程。

考 !              

27/01 

C 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

08143  

C D 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 3 

 7 

 1 

4 

C D 
  

 

  

 

 

1~3 7~4 

~7 4~11 

  

  

  

賽 程 
要依一定程

9. 翔雲 10. 

。3 版 ， 

                 

   10/0

D A 

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

16/12 

A B

 

  

  

 6

8~4  2~

4~10 11

3~5 1~

10~3 5

   

 

13/0

A 
 

 

 

 

6~5 

5~7 

2~4 

4~3 

 

 

程序。風雨無

崧岩 11. 巧

                

02 

B C

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

B C 

  

 

 

~2  

~7  

1~6 8~1

~11 7~9

~9  

 

  

1 

B C
 

 

 

 

1~7

6~1 

3~9 

9~2 

 

 

無阻    
巧聖。 

                 

D

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

D

C D

  


